

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 10855/2017

J. GEETHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10856/2017 (XIV)

Date : 05-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Kartik Seth, Adv.  
Mr Ridhi Bose, Adv.  
Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr Gaurav Singh, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR  
Ms Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR  
Mr Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR  
Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR  
Mr R.S.Nagar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Spare copies have not been filed by the ld. Counsel for the appellant for issuance of Notice of Lodgement of Petition of Appeal.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
05.01.2018

hj