

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2 SECTION XIV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.140219/2018 in Civil Appeal No(s). 10855/2017

J. GEETHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only I.A. Nos. 140219 and 140228/2018(Application for early hearing) is to be listed in CA Nos. 10855 and 10856/2017)

WITH I.A. No.140228/2018 in C.A. No. 10856/2017 (XIV)
(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 140228/2018)

Date : 15-07-2019 These application were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shubhani Bindal, Adv.
Mr. Karthik Seth, Adv.
For Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Raghvendra Kumar, Adv.
M/s Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. R. Bala Subramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR
Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. A.R. Madhav Roa, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Soan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the main appeals in the month of August, 2019.

Accordingly, the interlocutory applications for early hearing stand disposed of.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR